
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATIOI{ LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.9/2023-24 dated

01.09.2023 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

2 Special repair and Renovation of Conference
Hall and MSK Store at Police Lines,
Amritsar.

i)Rs.28.30 lacs
ii) Rs.0.57 lacs
iii)Rs.3339/-
iv)Rs.1770l-

03

J Special Repair and Renovation of Hostel for
100 Women Police Officials at Polibe Lines,
Amritsar.

i)Rs.13.08 lacs
ii) Rs.0.26 lacs
iii)Rs.1543/-
iv)Rs.1180/-

03

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 28.09.2023 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 28.09.2023 Tirne 1l:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 29.09.2023 Time 11:00 Hrs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to

wrvw.ep roc.p un i a b. gov.i n

"$c/
MANAGING DIRECTOR

<t-->


